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Circular No.8212023 14ft August,2023

To : All Members: Sub: SALE PROGRAMME

Dear Sir,
We give below tentative Sale Programme of Sale No.42 to 52 of the year 2023 for your information:

PROMPT DATES
Prompt dates as per Tea Board Par.r India Auelion Norm

B YER

**Note: Sale No.45 - Fresh offering of 4800 Lots, with no Re-print.**

Thanking you,

1. The Chairman, STAC
3. Buyer Associations
5. All Sale Advisory Body Members
7. A11 Warehouses

E L L E RS

Yours faithfully,

Z[*f"
Secrethry

CC to: 2.
4.
6.

8.

The Vice Chairman, STAC
A11 Producers' Associations
A11 Governing Body Members
NSEIT

':",iale No Sale Date Closing Date 01't day Sale 02"d day Sale 03rd dav Sate 01't day Sale 02"d day Sale 03rd dav Sale

02.11.202342 17.10.2023 (Tue) 27.09.2023QVed) 30.10.2023 31.10.2023 01.tt.2023 31.10.2023 0L.tt.2023

43 DROPPED FOR
PUJA

16.11.2023 17.1t.2023 18.11.202341 01.11.2023 (Wed) 05.10.2023(Thu) 14.tt.2023 16.tt.2023 17.11.2023

23.11.2023 24.lt.202345 08.11.2023 (Wed) 12.10.2023(Thu) 2t.tt.2023 22.tt.2023 23.11.2023 22.11.2023

46 01.12.2023 02.12.202316.11.2023 (Thu) 19.r0.2023(Thu) 29.[t.2023 30.11.2023 01.12.2023 30.11.2023

47 22.11.2023 (Wed) 02.11.2023(Thu) 05.12.2023 06.t2.2023 07.12.2023 06.12.2023 07.12.2023 08.12.2023

48 29.11.2023 (Wed) 09.11.2023(Thu) 12.12.2023 13.12.2023 14.t2.2023 13.12.2023 14.12.2023 15.12.2023

,:19 06.12.2023 (Wed) 16.11.2023(Thu) 19.12.2023 20.12.2023 21.12.2023 20.12.2023 21.12.2023 22.t2.2023

50 13.12.2023 (Wed) 23.11.2023(Thu) 26.12.2023 27.12.2023 28.12.2023 27.12.2023 28.L2.2023 29.12.2023

51 20.12.2023 (Wed) 30.11.2023(Thu) 02.01.2024 03.01.2024 01.01.2024 03.01.2024 04.0t.2024 05.01.2024

<,, 27.12.2023 (Wed'1 07.12.2023(Thu) 09.01.2024 10.01.2024 11.01.2024 10.01.2024 tt.01.2024 12.01.2024


